South Carolina

)

Legislature
February 09, 2026, 11:59:46 pm

Session 121 - (2015-2016)

H 4937 General Bill, By House Education and Public Works
Similar (H 4781)
Summary: S.C. Education and Economic Development Coordinating Council

A BILL TO AMEND THE CODE OF LAWS OF SOUTH CAROLINA, 1976, BY ADDING SECTION 59-59-175 SO AS TO
ESTABLISH THE SOUTH CAROLINA EDUCATION AND ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT COORDINATING COUNCIL AND TO
PROVIDE FOR ITS MEMBERSHIP, DUTIES, AND FUNCTIONS.

02/11/16
02/24/16
02/24/16
02/25/16
02/25/16
02/25/16
04/14/16
04/15/16
05/11/16
05/11/16
05/12/16

House
House
House
House
Senate
Senate
Senate

Senate
Senate

Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference (House Journal-page 91)
Read second time (House Journal-page 16)

Roll call Yeas-98 Nays-2 (House Journal-page 17)

Read third time and sent to Senate (House Journal-page 19)

Introduced and read first time (Senate Journal-page 8)

Referred to Committee on Education (Senate Journal-page 8)

Committee report: Favorable with amendment Education (Senate Journal-page 11)
Scrivener's error corrected

Committee Amendment Adopted (Senate Journal-page 54)

Amended (Senate Journal-page 54)

Scrivener's error corrected

Page 1 of 1



