

Session 121 - (2015-2016)

H 4937 General Bill, By House Education and Public Works

Similar (H 4781)

Summary: S.C. Education and Economic Development Coordinating Council

A BILL TO AMEND THE CODE OF LAWS OF SOUTH CAROLINA, 1976, BY ADDING SECTION 59-59-175 SO AS TO ESTABLISH THE SOUTH CAROLINA EDUCATION AND ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT COORDINATING COUNCIL AND TO PROVIDE FOR ITS MEMBERSHIP, DUTIES, AND FUNCTIONS.

02/11/16	House	Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference (House Journal-page 91)
02/24/16	House	Read second time (House Journal-page 16)
02/24/16	House	Roll call Yeas-98 Nays-2 (House Journal-page 17)
02/25/16	House	Read third time and sent to Senate (House Journal-page 19)
02/25/16	Senate	Introduced and read first time (Senate Journal-page 8)
02/25/16	Senate	Referred to Committee on Education (Senate Journal-page 8)
04/14/16	Senate	Committee report: Favorable with amendment Education (Senate Journal-page 11)
04/15/16		Scrivener's error corrected
05/11/16	Senate	Committee Amendment Adopted (Senate Journal-page 54)
05/11/16	Senate	Amended (Senate Journal-page 54)
05/12/16		Scrivener's error corrected